2024 VICTORIAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROUND 1

MEBERRIAN ROAR RACING CHAMPIENSHIES)

January 25 & 26

Phillip Island GP Circuit

LINTY RS S VIC FORMULA SPORT e m
Date: 26/01/25 Race 4 Started at: 16:37:41
Event. R28 Laps: 4
Weather: Partly Cloudy - Temp: 20.3C Starters: 20
Track. Dry-Temp 384C PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 4:49 PM
Race  Behind Behind Fastest On Top
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev Lap Lap Speed
1 72 Jason SPENCER (TAS) / Honda PM6  Honda CBR 600 4  6:53.164 141677 3 236
Genuine Parts / RST / AGV / Pirelli
2 32 Keith MULCAHY (NSW)/Kilmac Hiab  PM6  Kawasaki ZXR 600 4  6:57.265 4.101 4101 142534 4 228
Haulage / Rossi Moto Works
3 33 Matthew MCKEAN (VIC) / MSR PM1  Suzuki GSXR 750 4 7.00.185 7.021 2920 142162 3 254
Shoreys Trailers
4 70 Christopher GILBEE (VIC) / Coastal PM6  Kawasaki ZXR 600 4 7.00.348 7.184 163 142601 3 244
Built Homes
5 27 Amos FITTON (VIC) PM6  Honda CBR 600 4  7.01.314 8.150 966 142977 3 246
6 88 Reece JAMIESON (VIC)/ Phillip Island  PM1 Honda CBR 1000 4 711915 18751 10601 145178 2 250
Plumbing
7 76 Scott WEBSTER (VIC) P67 Suzuki XR69 1200 4 714775  21.611 2860 145946 2 241
8 25A Jacob SILCOCK (VIC)/ Hart/ Crux TBK  Triumph Dayt. 675 4 715306 22142 531 1:46.851 4 232
Leathers
9 135 John FANNIN (VIC)/ Oracle Group / TBK Triumph Dayt. 675 4 715341 22177 035 1:46.109 2 239
Black Ice Racing / CRUX Leathers /
Motorcycle Shed - Geelong
10 99 Douglas HALL (VIC) TBK  Suzuki TLR 1000 4 718361 25197 3.020 147214 3 230
1 62 Phillip BURKE (NSW) PM1 Kawasaki ZXR 750 4 718877 25713 516 1:47453 3 232
12 86 Aaron DREW (VIC) PM1 Kawasaki ZXR 4 719293  26.129 416 146288 2 236
1000
13 55 Sean CURTIS (SA)/ SA Motorcycles/  PM1  Aprilia RSV4 1000 4  7:22548  29.384 3.255 146317 3 241
Signageworld / Monster Energy
14 131 Liam LUCKETT (VIC) PM6  Yamaha R6 600 4  7:22568 29404 020 1:46.676 3 236
15 42a Mohammad SARFRAZ (NSW)/Verve  PM6  Triumph Dayt. 675 4 7:22900 29.736 332 1:48.049 2 235
Inspirations Pty Ltd
16 83 Nathan HILLMAN (VIC) / Phoenix Car ~ TBK  Triumph Dayt. 675 4 723731  30.567 831 148079 3 238
Rentals
17 322 Adrian BECK (NSW)/ Alite Offroad PM6  Yamaha R6 600 4 7:25467  32.303 1736 148091 3 228
18 42 Dick LODGE (VIC)/ The Rock TBK  Buell 1125R 4 T7:37438 44274 11971 151842 2 227
Adventure Centre / Bakery on
Broadway / BLS Racing
19 111 Clint GRABHAM (VIC) P67 Kawasaki ZXR 750 4 741055 47.891 3617 151766 2 216
20 87 Bradley GORRIE (VIC)/Brad Signs/  PM6  Yamaha R6 600 4 747700 54536 6.645 152776 4 232

Fastest Lap was 1:41.677 by 72 Jason SPENCER (TAS)

LightBox Hut / Putoline / LS2 Helmets

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott
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www.computime.com.au

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110
scott@computime.com.au




